
Sli'.'ft". 
SI.No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4 . 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

Jl"ffif ~/GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

li'afttr fcnrm/DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 

~ cr ~ ~/CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE GROUP 

~ ~ ~ ~NIKRAM SARABHAI SPACE CENTRE 

Rf<octcrtC14:C:AfrHIRUVANANTHAPURAM- 22 . .;) 

~ ;J./Ph. No. 0471- 2564568 I 2564545) 

f-~ ~ lf. cfiQ'ftQ•tHf)J:tt"iQA"'"i/f01I02I2025-2026 ~ 02.04.2025 
" E-Tender Notice No. VSSCICMGIE01I02I2025-2026 Dated 02.04.2025 

$'-fal~<;i cfi't 3fCfftt ~I EXTENSION OF E-TENDER 
~I Dt. 17.04.2025 

fctcRur I Description ~I Details 

"$" * }~ Q41 41, ~ .1-l<HI <l<H Q'lc:tdi~r. 3m1JT mrar ~ 
~ CfiT ~~/Title of work ~ ~ I Electrical Works for Ammonium Perchlorate ,_., 

Loading Station at APEP, Aluva. 

fa1fclcJ Jt -eJ ~ .3-ilii <HI fa:l (1 ~I 
~2.02 ~ /lakhs ~ 

Estimate cost put to tender 

~ tRT ~ <fi'r frtfil', ~ Jt, 
~~ ~T ~ <fi'r frtfil' <fl 
15-a-~ ~ f1la:rr ~ (5) qfu-~I Five Months 
Period of completion in months 

reckoned from the 15th day of date of 

issue of work order 

3fCrtU ~ c;'tua1 ~ C\'f(il ~'?'I ~/From 03.04.2025, 14.00 ~/Hrs. '(1'Cfi/to 10.04.2025, 23.00 

Cf1T s 13"1 (>f'j s f<t;-m ~ ~ ~ ~/Hrs. 
Period during which the tender Extended upto 23:00 hrs. on 27.04.2025 

document can be downloaded. 

~ 'fq 1St) Cfl{ o I 
~/From 04.04.2025, 09.00 ~/Hrs. '(1'Cfi/to 11.04.2025, 12.00 

~/Hrs. 
Bid clarifications 

Extended upto 12:00 hrs. on 28.04.2025 

~ q-ral <fi'r 3ffirn' frtfil' q ~ Cf1T '(1'Cfi/Up to 15.04.2025, 23.00 ~/Hrs. 
Last date and time for receipt of Extended upto 23:00 hrs. on 30.04.2025 
tenders 

fa1fclcJ ~ <fi'r 3ffirn' frtfil' q Cf1T/on 17.04.2025, 15.00 ~/Hrs . 
~ Extended to 15:00 hrs. on 02.05.2025 
Due date and time of opening of 
t enders 

~~~(~) ~4,040.00 

Earnest money deposit (EMD) 

>l'f ~Ill'.~. .n ........ .n 
.;) 

Group Director, CMG, VSSC 


